Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Part Number
ASMPH-1008-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR SRF Min.
Temperature
Rise Current
(max)
Saturation
Current
(Typ)
Units μH % Ω ± 25% MHz mA mA
Symbol L
M=±20%
N=±30%
DCR SRF Irms Isat
ASMPH-1008-R47 0.47 M, N 0.04 105 1800 1500
ASMPH-1008-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.06 70 1600 1400
ASMPH-1008-1R5 1.5 M, N 0.07 65 1500 1200
ASMPH-1008-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.08 55 1300 850
ASMPH-1008-3R3 3.3 M, N 0.10 30 1200 450
ASMPH-1008-4R7 4.7 M, N 0.11 25 1100 320
ASMPH family is a miniature type of multilayer power
inductors constructed using low loss ferite material to
support high-speed switching frequencies.The compact
size and high efficiency is ideal for DC/DC converter